Opening hours: 08:00 - 23:00

INCLUDED

Tea

Coffee

Milk

Sugar
Still Water
Sparkling Water

Local snacks (50g)

Moulkou

Seve

Roasted pink salted peanuts [nuT

Banana chips

Potato chips

Soft drinks

Coca

cola

Diet Coca cola / Pepsi
Sprite

Fanta

Tonic Water

Local beer

Blue

Phoenix Beer [suL]

Marlin

Imported beer

Heineken 0%

Juice

Please notify the bulk shop family members should you have any allergies. All
prices are inclusive of 15% VAT

60
30
/70
30
30

165
165
165
165
165

275
275

250
150



SUPPLEMENTS

Snacks

Salted tie cake (2pcs) 80
Nuts

Almond (50g) (nuT 90
Dried fruits (50g)

Dried mango [suL] 130
Dried Fruits - Mix [suL 80

Trail mix (50g)

Montague mix [sulL] 90
Cookies
Choc chips (3pcs) [6Lu, MLK, SOY] 60
Coconut (3 PCS) [6Lu, MLK,S0Y] 60
Candies

Caramelized peanut nougat (3pcs) mi sov, sse, vty 60
Caramelized rice cake (2pcs) mk sov 60

Dopper 550

Please notify the bulk shop family members should you have any allergies. All prices
are inclusive of 15% VAT



SUPPLEMENT

Imported beer

Heineken

Energy drink
Red bull

Rhum bottles

R
R

Coffret Rum Bottles Miniature / Liquor

num New grove Liquor Vanilla (700m

num New grove Liquor Coffee (700m

Coffret Chamarel

ARhum bottles
Ti-Rhum Coco (500ml)
Ti-Rhum Vanilla (500ml)

Mauritian Lychee wine by bottles
Aquarel White
Aperichy Rosé

Please notify the bulk shop family members should you have any allergies. All

prices are inclusive of 15% VAT

300

300

1500
1500

1700

1000
1000

2400
2400








