Opening hours: 08:00 - 23:00

INCLUDED

Tea

Coffee

Milk

Sugar

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Local snacks (50g)

Heineken 0%

Juice

Local Silacks (308)	
Moulkou	60
Seve	80
Roasted pink salted peanuts [NUT]	70
Banana chips	80
Potato chips	80
Soft drinks	
Coca cola	165
Diet Coca cola / Pepsi	165
Sprite	165
Fanta	165
Tonic Water	165
Local beer	
Phoenix Beer [SUL]	275
Blue Marlin	275
Imported beer	

250

150

Snacks	
Salted tie cake (2pcs)	80
Nuts	
Almond (50g) [NUT]	90
Dried fruits (50g)	
Dried mango [SUL]	130
Dried Fruits - Mix [SUL]	80
Trail mix (50g)	
Montague mix [SUL]	90
Cookies	
Choc chips (3pcs) [GLU, MLK, SOY]	60
Coconut (3 PCS) [GLU, MLK,SOY]	60
Candies	
Caramelized peanut nougat (3pcs) [MLK, SOY, SSE, PNT]	60
Caramelized rice cake (2pcs) [MLK, SOY]	60

SUPPLEMENTS

Dopper

550

SUPPLEMENT

Heine	eken	300
Heine	eken	300

Energy drink

Red bull	300
RE(1 DIIII	うしし
	300

Rhum bottles

Rhum New grove Liquor Vanilla (700ml)	1500
Rhum New grove Liquor Coffee (700ml)	1500

Coffret Rum Bottles Miniature / Liquor

Coffret Chamarel	1700

ARhum bottles

Ti-Rhum Coco (500m	nl)	1000
Ti-Rhum Vanilla (500	ml)	1000

Mauritian Lychee wine by bottles

Aquarel White	2400
Aperichy Rosé	2400